
 
 

 
Rezultati Finalne trke  „IX Fruška Gora Open“‐a 
 
Datum trke: 15.10.2011. 
Relacija: Sr.Kamenica‐Popovica 
Duzina: 4.2 km 
Vreme pobednika: 00:11,20.   
Prosecna Brzina: 22.235 km/h 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
 
RBr SBr UCI kod      Ime i prezime        Klub       Vreme        Benef.Vreme  Bod 
 1. 121 srb19750527  Dimitrije DOLGA      Elite      00:11-30.40  00:11-11.75  100 
 2. 135 srb19931222  Aleksandar BUKVIC    Vojvodina  00:11-20.83  00:11-20.83  90 
 3. 138 srb19470301  Mihajlo VIDAKOVIC    Vojvodina  00:13-27.07  00:11-24.39  82 
 4. 136 srb19670905  Goran NIKIC          Vojvodina  00:12-12.75  00:11-30.25  76 
 5. 154 xxx19830000  Bojan LUKIC          Vojvodina  00:11-47.01  00:11-47.01  70 
 6. 133 xxx19850000  Dusan DOSTANIC       Elite      00:11-55.54  00:11-55.54  64 
 7. 139 srb19530130  Djura PUSKAS         Vojvodina  00:13-37.66  00:12-15.89  60 
 8. 140 srb19570315  Bora SUBASIC         Vojvodina  00:14-54.88  00:13-28.97  56 
 9. 147 xxx19570000  Dragoljub PETROVIC   Vojvodina  00:15-02.86  00:13-36.18  54 
10. 143 xxx19690000  Branko JANKOVIC      Vojvodina  00:14-25.20  00:13-38.47  52 
11. 142 srb19781124  Djordje PALIBRK      Vojvodina  00:14-46.00  00:14-30.05  50 
12. 163 xxx19890000  Libor ORGOVAN        Vojvodina  00:16-05.99  00:16-05.99  48 
13. 123 srb19690501  Eva HATALA           Elite      00:20-07.15  00:17-20.56  46 
14. 160 xxx19610000  Vladimir GALFI       Vojvodina  00:21-22.76  00:19-33.72  44 
15. 161 xxx19820000  BOSKOV               Vojvodina  00:21-08.34  00:21-08.34  42 
16. 162 xxx19820000  Djordje PUSKAS       Vojvodina  00:21-14.34  00:21-14.34  40 
 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
 
Glavni sudija: 
Tibor Tarjan 



 
 

 
 
GENERALNI plasman „IX Fruška Gora Open“‐a 

 
RBr  StBr CODE         Ime i prezime         Klub        Mesto            Bodovi 
  1. 121  srb19750527  Dimitrije DOLGA       Elite       Novi Sad         531 
  2. 136  srb19670905  Goran NIKIC           Vojvodina   Novi Sad         476 
  3. 138  srb19470301  Mihajlo VIDAKOVIC     Vojvodina   Novi Sad         424 
  4. 139  srb19530130  Djura PUSKAS          Vojvodina   Novi Sad         369 
  5. 126  xxx19740000  Andrej BOJKOV         Elite       Novi Sad         281 
  6. 141  srb19950728  David DANJI           Vojvodina   Novi Sad         260 
  7. 140  srb19570315  Bora SUBASIC          Vojvodina   Novi Sad         256 
  8. 154  xxx19830000  Bojan LUKIC           Vojvodina   Novi Sad         197 
  9. 147  xxx19570000  Dragoljub PETROVIC    Vojvodina   Novi Sad         193 
 10. 135  srb19931222  Aleksandar BUKVIC     Vojvodina   Novi Sad         135 
 11. 122  srb19580525  Aleksandar MARKOV     Elite       Novi Sad         131 
 12. 132  srb19551215  Oto ETER              Elite       Novi Sad         127 
 13. 142  srb19781124  Djordje PALIBRK       Vojvodina   Novi Sad         108 
 14. 143  xxx19690000  Branko JANKOVIC       Vojvodina   Novi Sad         102 
 15. 169  srb19520210  Zivko OSTOJIC         Elite       Novi Sad         98  
 16. 155  srb19870105  Jelena CKOJIC         Vojvodina   Novi Sad         97  
 17. 137  xxx19850000  Milan BRKIC           Vojvodina   Novi Sad         67  
 18. 133  xxx19850000  Dusan DOSTANIC        Elite       Novi Sad         64  
 19. 124  xxx19890000  Srdjan KRSTIC         Elite       Novi Sad         54  
 20. 144  srb19891229  Zorana PAVLOV         Vojvodina   Novi Sad         53  
 21. 125  srb19420802  Jozef FARKAS          Elite       Novi Sad         52  
 22. 145  xxx19850000  Branislav RELJIN      Vojvodina   Novi Sad         49  
 23. 163  xxx19890000  Libor ORGOVAN         Vojvodina   Novi Sad         48  
 24. 123  srb19690501  Eva HATALA            Elite       Novi Sad         46  
 25. 160  xxx19610000  Vladimir GALFI        Vojvodina   Novi Sad         44  
 26. 161  xxx19820000  BOSKOV                Vojvodina   Novi Sad         42  
 27. 162  xxx19820000  Djordje PUSKAS        Vojvodina   Novi Sad         40  
 28. 127  xxx19890000  Milan RIBIC           Elite       Novi Sad         26  
 29. 153  xxx19750000  Sasa BIRCA            Vojvodina   Novi Sad         25  
 30. 128  xxx19890000  Srdjan KRSTIC         Elite       Novi Sad         24  
 31. 146  xxx19930000  Ivan PERAK            Vojvodina   Novi Sad         22  
 
 
Datum rezultata: 15.10.2011 
 


